HeiA Heinola 08.09.2012 - 09.09.2012
Small Bore Rifle Light

Pos. Name Club Chicke
1 Nikko Marko SSG 10
2 Uuttu Reino SaSA 10
3 Uuttu Jasmine SaSa 10
Int
1 Semi Seppo Porkka 7
2 livonen Kimmo SaSA 7
Master
1 Jarvinen Unto HeiA 9
2 Miskala Mika HeiA 9
3 Lindberg Antero Porkka 7
4 Arvas Rauno SMAS 5
5 Lempola Esko TaSa 7
A
1 Sikié Tapani SMAS 7
2 Piiroinen Juha HeiA 6
3 Liimatta Pekka SMAS 7
4 Sikid Antti LaSA 7
5 Quinlan Dan SSG 8
6 Siikamaki Jouni SSG 4
B
1 Nieminen Ossi SSG 7
2 Vesala Jari LasA 5
3 Repo Juha-Pekka SSG 6
4 Purhonen Jari LaSA 5
5 Laatunen Veikko HeiA 3
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HeiA Heinola 08.09.2012 - 09.09.2012

Small Bore Rifle Silhouette

Pos.
1
2
3
Int
1
2
Master
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Name

Nikko Marko
Uuttu Jasmine
livonen Kimmo

Semi Seppo
Uuttu Reino

Miskala Mika
Jarvinen Unto

Siikamaki Jouni
Nieminen Ossi
Lindberg Antero
Piiroinen Juha
Liimatta Pekka
Lempola Esko
Vesala Jari
Laatunen Veikko
Sikié Tapani
Quinlan Dan

Sikid Antti

Arvas Rauno
Vesala Oskari
Repo Juha-Pekka
Purhonen Jari

Club Chicke
SSG 10
SaSa 8
SaSA 8
Porkka 9
SaSA 9
HeiA 6
HeiA 5
SSG 7
SSG 8
Porkka 7
HeiA 9
SMAS 8
TaSa 7
LasA 6
HeiA 4
SMAS 7
SSG 0
LaSA 7
SMAS 4
LaSA 5
SSG 4
LaSA 5

Pig Turk Ram
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HeiA Heinola 08.09.2012 - 09.09.2012

Big Bore Rifle Hunter

Pos.
1
2
3
Int

=

Master
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Name

Nikko Marko
livonen Kimmo
Uuttu Jasmine

Uuttu Reino
Semi Seppo

Jarvinen Unto
Miskala Mika
Lindberg Niklas

Lindberg Antero
Quinlan Dan
Sikid Antti

Sikié Tapani
Arvas Rauno
Liimatta Pekka

Vesala Jari
Nieminen Ossi
Lempola Esko
Siikamaki Jouni
Purhonen Jari

Club
SSG
SaSA
SaSa

SaSA
Porkka

HeiA
HeiA
Porkka

Porkka
SSG
LaSA
SMAS
SMAS
SMAS

LasA
SSG
TaSa
SSG
LaSA

Chicke
10

7

8

5
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9 5 6
8 5 8
8 5 5
7 7 7
8 4 6
7 3 5
6 7 1
6 5 0
7 5 6
8 7 3
7 5 2
4 6 3
6 2 1
6 2 0
3 3 2
1 3 2
2 1 2
1 2 1
1 2 0
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HeiA Heinola 08.09.2012 - 09.09.2012

Big Bore Rifle Silhouette

Pos.
1
2
3
Int
Master
1
2
3
4
5
A
1
2
3
4
5
B

OO, WNBE

Name

Nikko Marko
Uuttu Jasmine
Uuttu Reino

livonen Kimmo
Semi Seppo
Lindberg Niklas
Jarvinen Unto
Miskala Mika

Sikié Tapani
Quinlan Dan
Liimatta Pekka
Arvas Rauno
Lindberg Antero

Purhonen Jari
Vesala Jari
Lempola Esko
Sikid Antti
Siikamaki Jouni
Nieminen Ossi

Club
SSG
SaSa
SaSA

SaSA
Porkka
Porkka

HeiA
HeiA

SMAS
SSG
SMAS
SMAS
Porkka

LaSA
LasA
TaSa
LaSA
SSG
SSG

Chicke
8
8
5
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Pig Turk Ram

9 7 9
9 6 9
10 7 5
7 6 6
7 6 5
9 2 6
5 3 7
8 5 1
8 3 4
8 3 4
6 4 2
5 5 3
1 3 3
3 3 5
4 2 3
6 3 0
3 1 4
3 1 2
2 0 2
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HeiA Heinola 08.09.2012 - 09.09.2012

Small Bore Rifle Aggregate
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Name

Nikko Marko
Uuttu Jasmine
Uuttu Reino
livonen Kimmo
Semi Seppo
Miskala Mika
Lindberg Antero
Piiroinen Juha
Nieminen Ossi
Jarvinen Unto
Liimatta Pekka
Siikamaki Jouni
Arvas Rauno
Sikid Antti

Sikié Tapani
Lempola Esko
Vesala Jari
Repo Juha-Pekka
Laatunen Veikko
Purhonen Jari
Quinlan Dan

Club
SSG
SaSa
SaSA
SaSA
Porkka
HeiA
Porkka
HeiA
SSG
HeiA
SMAS
SSG
SMAS
LaSA
SMAS
TaSa
LasA
SSG
HeiA
LaSA
SSG

SBRL
39
35
36
32
32
26
26
23
22
27
22
17
21
20
23
18
18
16
11
14
20

SBRS
38
32
30
32
31
25
25
25
25
20
23
26
21
22
16
21
20
16
17
13

0

Tota Chic
77 20
67 18
66 19
64 15
63 16
51 15
51 14
48 15
47 15
47 14
45 15
43 11
42 9
42 14
39 14
39 14
38 11
32 10
28 7
27 10
20 8

Pig Turk Ram

20 18 19
18 17 14
17 14 16
20 12 17
19 10 18
14 10 12
16 10 11
11 11 11
9 9 14
11 10 12
15 6 9
11 10 11
13 9 11
10 12 6
12 3 10
12 7 6
10 8 9
8 8 6
10 5 6
5 4 8
5 5 2
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HeiA Heinola 08.09.2012 - 09.09.2012

Big Bore Rifle Aggregate
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Name

Nikko Marko
Uuttu Jasmine
livonen Kimmo
Uuttu Reino
Semi Seppo
Quinlan Dan
Jarvinen Unto
Miskala Mika
Lindberg Niklas
Sikié Tapani
Lindberg Antero
Liimatta Pekka
Arvas Rauno
Sikid Antti
Vesala Jari
Purhonen Jari
Lempola Esko
Nieminen Ossi
Siikamaki Jouni

Club
SSG
SaSa
SaSA
SaSA
Porkka
SSG
HeiA
HeiA
Porkka
SMAS
Porkka
SMAS
SMAS
LaSA
LasA
LaSA
TaSa
SSG
SSG

BBRH
30
26
28
26
25
21
20
19
15
14

BBRS
33
32
27
27
24
20
20
20
22
21
10
19
15
10
12
14
11

8
9

Tota Chic
63 18
58 16
55 15
53 10
49 13
41 8
40 10
39 11
37 9
35 7
34 9
31 11
29 7
26 4
21 4
21 7
18 4
17 7
16 6

Pig Turk Ram

18 12 15
17 11 14
15 11 14
17 14 12
15 10 11
16 10 7
12 6 12
14 12 2
15 7 6
12 9 7
8 8 9
12 6 2
11 7 4
10 6 6
7 5 5
4 5 5
8 4 2
3 3 4
4 3 3
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HeiA Heinola 08.09.2012 - 09.09.2012

Small Bore Rifle Teams

Po
1

Team
SaSA

SSG

HeiA

SMAS

LaSA

livonen Kimmo
Uuttu Reino
Uuttu Jasmine

Nikko Marko
Nieminen Ossi
Siikamaki Jouni

Piiroinen Juha
Jarvinen Unto
Miskala Mika

Liimatta Pekka
Arvas Rauno
Sikié Tapani

Sikio Antti
Vesala Jari
Purhonen Jari

10.9.2012 22:27:39

SBRL SBRS Total Chick Pig Turke Ram
32 32 64 15 20 12 17
36 30 66 19 17 14 16
35 32 67 18 18 17 14

103 94 197 52 55 43 47
39 38 77 20 20 18 19
22 25 47 15 9 9 14
17 26 43 11 11 10 11
78 89 167 46 40 37 44
23 25 48 15 11 11 11
27 20 47 14 11 10 12
26 25 51 15 14 10 12
76 70 146 44 36 31 35
22 23 45 15 15 6 9
21 21 42 9 13 9 11
23 16 39 14 12 3 10
66 60 126 38 40 18 30
20 22 42 14 10 12 6
18 20 38 11 10 8 9
14 13 27 10 5 4 8
52 55 107 35 25 24 23



HeiA Heinola 08.09.2012 - 09.09.2012

Big Bore Rifle Teams

Po
1

Team
SASA

Porkka

SMAS

LaSA

livonen Kimmo
Uuttu Reino
Uuttu Jasmine

Lindberg Antero
Lindberg Niklas
Semi Seppo

Liimatta Pekka
Arvas Rauno
Sikié Tapani

Sikio Antti
Vesala Jari
Purhonen Jari

10.9.2012 22:27:39

BBRH BBRS Total Chick Pig Turke Ram
28 27 55 15 15 11 14
26 27 53 10 17 14 12
26 32 58 16 17 11 14
80 86 166 41 49 36 40
24 10 34 9 8 8 9
15 22 37 9 15 7 6
25 24 49 13 15 10 11
64 56 120 31 38 25 26
12 19 31 11 12 6 2
14 15 29 7 11 7 4
14 21 35 7 12 9 7
40 55 95 25 35 22 13
16 10 26 4 10 6 6

9 12 21 4 7 5 5
7 14 21 7 4 5 5
32 36 68 15 21 16 16
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